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102 AARVI KESARWANI G Saurabh Kumar Kesarwani Vaishali Kesarwani 50

104 Amaira chauhan G Sagar chauhan Mahima Tandon 50

105 NIRVAIR SACHDEVA B PARUL SACHDEVA Divya nagpal 50

106 HRIDAY SURI B RAHUL SURI ASHITA KHARBANDA 50

107 VIVAANSH RASTOGI B VIPIN RASTOGI MADHVI MOHANTA 50

108 BHUMI BISHT G HITENDRA SINGH BISHT DEEPTI BISHT 50

109 SHARON KAUR G MOHPREET SINGH SAKSHI TREHAN 0
OVERAGE

110 Shivansh Jain B Ankit Jain Divya Jain 60

111 Shivanshi Jain G Ankit Jain Divya Jain 60

113 HARSHIL MUKHIJA B YATTIN MUKHIJA PARAMJEET KAUR 50

116 Hezalpreet Kaur G Prabhjeet Singh Simranjeet Kaur 60

117 NIHAN KAUSHIK G OSHO KAUSHIK MEENAKSHI KAUSHIK 50

118 RISHAAN RAWAT B
GAJENDER SINGH 

RAWAT
SHIVALI RANI 50

119 DAKSHAAN SINGH B PANKAJ RANGA AARTI ARYA 60

122 Vedika Saluja G Rahul Saluja Shilpa Rao Saluja 60

124 SAVREEN KAUR G HARSHDEEP SINGH SIMRAN KAUR 50

125 HISHIKA DHAWAN G NIKHIL DHAWAN SHIVANI DHAWAN 50

126 Atharv Kumar B Siddharth kumar Arushi Jain 60

127 IVAAN GANGAR B GOVINDER KUMAR PRERNA BHATIA 60

128 REYAN GANGAR B GOVINDER KUMAR PRERNA BHATIA 60

129 KHAVISH GERA B Himanshu Gera Priyanka Gera 60

131 HITARTH SHARMA B ANKIT SHARMA RICHA  KHARE 50

132 AKSHIT KATIRA B SACHIN KATIRA ISHU ARORA 65
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134 Samarth Utreja B Pankaj Utreja shweta utreja 60

135 VIVANSH BARUA B Sukant Barua Pinki Barua 50

136 NAITIK B Akshay Jangir Bhumika 65

137 TAMAN SINGH B Manpreet Singh Sarpreet Kaur 50

138 YUVIN ARORA B Vineet Arora Sakshi Arora 60

142 TEGHBIR SINGH B GURU PRASAD SINGH GURCHIT KAUR 50

143 MANVIR SINGH B Raminder Singh Paramvir Kaur 50

144 RAVLEEN KAPOOR G ABHISHEK KAPOOR SIMRAN KAPOOR 50

145 MEHAR RANDHAWA G JAGROOP KIRTI KATHURIA 50

147 NEELMADHAV BABBAR B SARVESH KOMAL RANI 0
OVERAGE

148 YUVRAJ SINGH B MANJOT SINGH ASEES KAUR 60

149 DYANA G LOVENEET sakshi 50

150 KRIYANSH GHAI B SAHIL GHAI KHUSHBOO GHAI 60

151 SHREEJA MOHAN G TEJENDER MOHAN MONALISA MANDAL 60

152 VIRAAJ SHARMA B NISHANT SHARMA SWARNIMA SHARMA 50

154 YUVAAN SHARMA B Vishal Charu Khatter Sharma 50

156 HIMANK KANDARI B Dharmveer Kandari Anjali Chauhan Kandari 60

158 GARVIT DHINGRA B PRASHANT DHINGRA Kanika Arora 50

159 Kiara Dugar G PRAKSHAY DUGAR Ritankshi Kharbanda 60

160 VIVAN KUMAR B MANOJ KUMAR SHAKUNTALA KUMARI 50

161 DAIVIK TILWANI B Mohit Kumar Tilwani Heena 50

162 HITANSH KHOSLA B RAHUL KHOSLA Saina Gogia Khosla 60

163 TEJAS BAGGA B NITIN BAGGA MANSI SHARMA 60
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164 NALIN SAINI B ATUL SAINI Chinky Rani 50

165 AGASTYA TYAGI B Ritesh Kumar Tyagi Rupali 50

166 DHRUVIK KAD B NIKHIL KAD VEERTA DHAWAN 50

167 Aarav Suryavanshi B Sanjeev Kumar Innu Tanwar 65

168 Kavnoor Kaur G Gagandeep Singh Nagi Jaspreet Kaur 50

170 IVANA ARORA G SUMIT ARORA VARSHA AGARWAL 60

171 JANVI KAJLA G MANBEER LALITA 75

172 HAZEL MAGGO G PUNEET MAGGO PRIYANKA 0
OVERAGE

173 TAKSH SEHGAL B NISHANT SEHGAL RUCHIKA 55

174 GAGANROOP KAUR G MANINDER SINGH HARMEET KAUR 0
OVERAGE

176 Sukhrab Kaur G Gurmeet Singh Harjot Kaur 60

177 URVI DWIVEDI G AMIT KUMAR DWIVEDI SHUBHAM DWIVEDI 60

178 AVYAAN BATRA B Muskan Batra KOMAL BATRA 50

179 KUNWAR MADHAV B KUNWAR TARUN POOJA BABBER 50

180 Kiyansh Arora B GAURAV ARORA TANYA GAUTAM 50

181 Anika Mehto G Sourabh Mehto Shalu Mehto 60

182 AAMNA SALMAN G SALMAN KHURSHID RUKHSAR SHAKIR 50

184 HANIA IMAM G Md Irfan Ansari Farha Zahoor 50

185 SOHAM SHARMA B mohit sharma PRIYANKA SHARMA 65

186 manushree mehta G Gunjan Kumar Preeti Mehta 50

187 PRISHA AILAWADI G
ANKIT KUMAR 

AILAWADI
APOORVA HASIJA 60

188 AYUSHMAAN YADAV B AMIT YADAV JYOTI YADAV 50

189 PREESHA RUPANI G AMIT NARAYAN RUPANI KIRAN AMIT RUPANI 60
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190 KAIRA BAWEJA G DEEPAK BAWEJA SHWETA HARJANI 60

192 TARSHPREET KAUR G Tajinder Singh Navneet Kaur 50

194 PUNYA BANSAL B Mukesh Bansal Monika Bansal 50

195 PURVITH BANSAL B Mukesh Bansal Monika Bansal 50

196 JIANSH DAWAR B ISHU DAWAR NIDHI DAWAR 60

197 AMIAS SWAMINATHAN B Mariya Christ Raja FLORENCIA ABRHAM 0
OVERAGE

199 KAVEER SINGH B KARAN PREET SINGH Bhavneet Kaur 50

200 PRANSHI SHARMA G RAHUL SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA 50

201 Krishika Aggarwal G Rachit Aggarwal Sapna Aggarwal 50

202 MANSEERAT KAUR G TAJINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR 50

203 MANRAJ KAUR G Ramandeep Singh Jasmeen Kaur 50

204 Kaashvi Joshi G Atul Joshi Urja Joshi 60

205 SAANVI G SANDEEP SUMAN RAJVANSHI 50

206 NADAR KAUR G SARANPREET SINGH JAGPREET KAUR 50

207 Konark Sapra B JATIN SAPRA Priyanka Arora 50

208 SHAURYA RANA B AKSHAT RANA PRAGYA KHAGWAL 60

209 GANEVE SINGH VOHRA B HANSDEEP SINGH VOHRA HARLEEN KAUR 60

210 Agastya S Dhamija B Rahul Dhamija Vaishali Sharma 50

211 DAIWIK KHURANA B PIYUSH KHURANA VAISHALI KHURANA 60

213 Kaashvi Sharma G girish chander Suman Sharma 60

215 AARAV VERMA B SARVESH KUMAR NEHA VERMA 0
OVERAGE

217 REYANSH AHUJA B PARAS AHUJA SNIGDHA CHAWLA 60

218 GARV VATS B ARVIND KUMAR JIGYANSHU 50
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219 Aayansh Choudhary B Ankit Choudhary Neha 50

220 VAISHNAVI YADAV G SURESH KUMAR YADAV
PUSHPA SURESH 

YADAV
50

221 Mehreen Kaur G Manpreet Singh Gujral Ramanjeet kaur 50

223 VIRAJ KARNA B Prakash Kumar Karna PRIYANKA 50

224 Hithika Chopra G Rinkel Chopra Baljit Kaur 50

225
SHIVAANSH 

AGGARWAL
B Arpit Aggarwal Madhuri Aggarwal 60

227 KIYANSHI VEDI G sahil vedi CHAKSHU 50

229 SAISHA BHASIN G SUNEET BHASIN BABITA BHASIN 60

231 Ghanshyam B Hitesh juneja Nidhi juneja 50

232 AVNI JUNEJA G SINGLE PARENT AISHWARYA JUNEJA 60

235 RIDDHISH SHARMA B Durgesh Prasad Sharma PREETI SHARMA 50

236 KRISHIV KATARIA B Sumit Kataria Tripti Jaisinghani 50

238 AKSHAYA GOSWAMI G Abhishek Goswami NEHA AGGARWAL 50

239 EKANSHI MAHNA G ANKIT MAHNA EKTA ANAND 60

242 RIDIT BANSAL B Sushil Kumar Bansal Nidhi Jain 50

244 Aarush Mathew B AMIT MATHEW ANUPAMA 50

245 HARJAS SINGH B Lavkesh Jaspreet Kaur 50

246 JAGRATI PARUTHI G Ravinder Kumar Paruthi Heena Sharma 50

247 ADVIK MONGA B DEEPANSHU MONGA DEEPIKA MONGA 60

248 JAIVARDHAN PARUTHI B Ravinder Kumar Paruthi Heena Sharma 50

250
MEHRANSH SINGH 

BHATIA
B Dilpreet Singh Bhatia Tannu Sumrani 50

252 IYAANA KHURANA G ANKIT KHURANA MEETU MALHOTRA 60

253 MORVIKA PRASAD G SAGAR PRASAD SAROJ RANI 60
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254 YATHARTH HANDA B SIDDHARTH HANDA CHANCHAL GUPTA 80

255 RITHANYA SHARDA G AJAY SHARDA surabhi sharma 65

256 ANHAD SINGH B Antarjot Singh Jasmeet Kaur 60

258 KRISHVI SETHI G PUNEET SETHI HEENA SETHI 60

259 HARNADAR KAUR G GURPREET SINGH MANPREET KAUR 50

260 BHOOMI KHERA G SURINDER KHERA SAKSHI KHERA 0
OVERAGE

261 SHIVANSH KHERA B SURINDER KHERA SAKSHI KHERA 60

262 VANSHIKA G VATAN BHASIN VANDANA 50

263 Agastya Chawla B Varun Chawla Anu Sharma 60

264 Nirvair Chawla B Varun Chawla Anu Sharma 60

265 BHAVIK LUTHRA B Chirag Luthra Ayushi Mahajan 50

266 VIYAN VAID B PUNEET VAID ARUNA VAID 60

267 SHAURYA KAPOOR B GAURAV KAPOOR SHIVANI KAPOOR 50

268 VEDANG KASHYAP B VIKAS KUMAR SONAL KATYAL 75

270 INAYA KAUR G INDERJEET SINGH PAYAL KAUR 0
OVERAGE

271 AVIRAAJ TYAGI B SUDHIR TYAGI POOJA TYAGI 50

272 KIRISHA BAJAJ G RAVI BAJAJ Sonam Bajaj 0
OVERAGE

273
YAKSH ROY 

CHOUDHARY
B

PRABHAKAR 

CHOUDHARY
SWATI KUMARI 50

274 SAMARTH CHAUHAN B ANKUSH CHAUHAN CHANCHAL CHAUHAN 50

275 NITANSH MITTAL B NITIN KUMAR MITTAL Richa Varshneya 60

276 DARSHITA MITTAL G NITIN KUMAR MITTAL Richa Varshneya 60

277 DAIVIK MAGGO B Goshant Maggo Rajni Maggo 0
OVERAGE

278 GAURANSH SETHI B AADESH SETHI Pratika Sharma 60
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279 AYAAN ARORA B ANSHUL ARORA PRIYANKA KATYAL 75

280 SUMEHAR SINGH B JASPREET SINGH Rableen Kaur 60

281 KIYAAN SHARMA B Saurav Sharma BHUPINDER KAUR 60

282 EVELYN SUVIN G SUVIN THOMAS RINCY M MATHEW 60

284 VIDIT CHAURASIA B ROHIT CHAURASIA Priya Chaurasia 50

285 EKANSHI AGGARWAL G VIKAS AGGARWAL KANIKA AGGARWAL 60

286 Amyra Chaurasia G Mohit Chaurasia Madhuri 50

287 SHAURYA KHATRI B ANKIT KHATRI DEEPIKA VERMA 60

288
DIVYANSHI 

AGGARWAL
G VIKAS AGGARWAL KANIKA AGGARWAL 60

289
OJASHVVI 

MANCHANDA
G Pankaj Manchanda Divya Manchanda 50

290 YASHASVI MAKHIJA G LOKESH KUMAR MONIKA 50

291 VAAYU SINGH B SANAM SAPNA 50

293 HARNOOR KAUR G JASWINDER SINGH SIMRANJEET KAUR 50

294 BHOMIK SAWHNEY B KUSH SAWHNEY HIMANSHI AGGARWAL 50

296 Parth Bansal B Siddharth Bansal Pooja Sharma 50

297 HIDAANSH MALIK B LERIN MALIK POOJA MALIK 60

299 Shanaya Kanwar G Rahul Kanwar Tanvi Kalra 60

300 VEER THAPAR B HIMANSHU THAPAR DIKSHA SINDHWANI 50

301 SRISHTI YADAV G NITESH YADAV SAKSHI YADAV 50

303 AARNA SAXENA G Rahul Saxena Himshikha Saxena 50

304 OJASWINI UNIYAL G MAYANK UNIYAL MANSI THAPLIYAL 60

305 Sargun kaur G Raghubir singh Jyoti 0
OVERAGE

306 TWISHA BANGIA G HIMANSHU BANGIA AARTI BANGIA 50
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307 KAVISH CHANDNA B Manu Chandna Garima Chandna 60

308 AVYANSH VARSHNEY B SUDHANSHU VARSHNEY
MANPREET KAUR 

KOHLI
50

309 AVYUKT TYAGI B JITIN KUMAR TYAGI HIMANSHI TYAGI 60

310 Naomi Arya G Harshit Arya Shilpa 60

311 Suryansh chauhan B anurag nath magan Rajni singh 50

312 VIAANSH ARORA B GAURAV ARORA Shruti Bhutani 50

313 ABEER MEHTA B RAHUL MEHTA GUNJANPREET KAUR 60

314 MAISHA BAJAJ G MAYANK BAJAJ MANISHA SACHDEVA 60

315 RIDAH ARORA G Rajeev Arora Rashmi Arora 50

317 ANAV SINGH B
AMANDEEP SINGH 

NARULA
PARMINDER KAUR 60

318 ABEER SINGH B
AMANDEEP SINGH 

NARULA
PARMINDER KAUR 60

319 SHIVANK SHARMA B RAHUL SHARMA Dipika Sharma 50

320 Laviit Sethi B Deepak Sethi PRIYANKA KAKKAR 0
OVERAGE

321 MANHAR CHHIBBER B SUMIT CHHIBBER KANICA CHHIBBER 75

322 DOYANSH PASRICHA B SAURABH PASRICHA Ruchi 50

324 KASHVI MALHOTRA G HITANSHU MALHOTRA ISHA MALHOTRA 60

325 SACHKEERAT SINGH B RAMINDER JEET SINGH RAVINDER KAUR 60

326 SHRESHTHA GARG G ANOOP GARG VARSHA GOYAL 50

328 AVNEET KAUR G Jagmeet Singh Elimt kour 0
OVERAGE

330 Shanaya tanwar G Nitin Kumar Tanwar Shalini 50

331 GINISHA DUGAR G Mohit Dugar Anupriya Dugar 50

332 Ojasvi Sethi G Hamish Sethi Deepika Sethi 0
OVERAGE

333 VANSH SINGH RAWAT B Vikram Garima Tandon 50
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335 HARSIMRAT KAUR G Harmeet Singh Sambhi Komalpreet Kaur Sambhi 0
OVERAGE

336 ADVIK CHOUDHARY B SUNNY CHOUDHARY Meenakshi 50

337 Diksha Baghel G NAVEEN PAL Tarawati 0
OVERAGE

338 NYSA MANCHANDA G NIKHIL MANCHANDA ANJALI 50

339 KIRAT SATIJA G DEEPAK SATIJA PRIYA SATIJA 50

340 Prisha Kalia G Nakul Kalia Shruti Kahol 60

341
RUDRAANSH 

SACHDEVA
B Shashank Sachdeva Nupur Sachdeva 60

343 KEYAANSH MAHOUR B Bhudev Prakash Anita 50

344 AVANYA GUPTA G SAGAR GUPTA DIKSHA GUPTA 60

345 KHWAISH BATRA G NITIN BATRA POOJA BATRA 60

346 KIYANSHA KAKRIYA G Sourav Neelam 50

347 KRISHIKA KAKRIYA G Sourav Neelam 50

348 AVIRAJ SINGH JAGGI B Gaganpreet Singh Jaggi Ishneet Kaur 60

349 RAAYA G SOURAV SINGH POOJA 50

350 PRATHAM B dinesh kumar ANNU 50

351 VIDISHA VYAS G Vikas Kumar
KUMARI PIYOUSH 

BHARTI
60

353 SHANAYA GOGIA G AMIT GOGIA MYRA GOGIA 50

354 pratyaksh gogia B sunil kumar Gita kumari 50

355 ADHI NITYAM B Dhirendra Kumar ANITA KASITH 50

356 Pranya gogia G sunil kumar Gita kumari 50

357 HRITVI GOEL G ADITYA GOEL PARUL AGGARWAL 60

360 MIVAAN SANDHU B AMAN SANDHU NEHA BANGA 50

361 TAIMOOR AHMED B Naushad Ahmed ZEENAT SIDDIQI 50
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362 AKSHAJ YADAV B Bhanu Pratap Singh Yadav Jasleen Kaur 50

363 AVYUKT YADAV B Bhanu Pratap Singh Yadav Jasleen Kaur 50

364 YUVANSHI G Shankar Anjali Arora 50

365 YASHWIN BHATIA B VIPIN BHATIA PARUL RAI 60

366 AARNA GUPTA G ANKIT GUPTA SAPNA AGARWAL 60

367 JASMYRA KAUR G RAMANDEEP SINGH DHIR MANPREET KAUR 60

368 LAVITH GROVER B BHUWAN GROVER ANCHAL CHADHA 65

370 VIHAAN VEDI B PARVEEN VEDI JASMINE VEDI 50

371 PRANSH SHARMA B PANKAJ SHARMA KHUSHBOO SHARMA 50

372 Kiaan Batra B Vipul Batra Bhawana Batra 60

373 KAVNEER KAUR G Kanwaljeet Singh Channey Mandeep Kaur 60

374 NISHCHAL KAUSHIK B Abhishek Kaushik POOJA TIWARI 60

375 GAURIK NARULA B KARTIK NARULA GUNJAN NARULA 60

376 DARSHEEL BHARGAVA B SAURABH BHARGAVA DIPTI GOEL 60

377 NIVAAN SAHOTA B SAHIL SAHOTA SHIVANI 60

378 MAHIRA JAIN G HIMANSHU JAIN AVNI JAIN 60

379 SHARANYA TYAGI G JITENDER TYAGI VAISHALI TYAGI 50

380 Jasgun Duggal G Mohit Duggal Manpreet Kaur 50

381 ATHARVA SHARMA B ARUN KUMAR SHARMA CHAKSHU MIDHA 50

384 DEEVISHA G Himanshu Kumar Twinkle 50

386 arzaan ali B manzoor ali ASIFA 70

387 Krishiv Chopra B Amit Chopra Ruchi Kapoor 50

388 AYANSH VARSHNEY B MANISH KUMAR VARSHA VARSHNEY 60
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390 Asrith Singh B Arjun Singh Renu Kundial 60

392 RUHAAN ALI B manzoor ali ASIFA 0
OVERAGE

394 SAHAJ SETHI B BHAVNESH KUMAR Sonali Sethi 60

395 UMAIR AHMED B PARVEZ NAZRANA 0
OVERAGE

396 Saanjh Sethi G Bhavnesh Kumar Sonali Sethi 60

397 PRISHA ANAND G Vivek Anand Jyoti Anand 60

398
YOKSHITRAJ 

CHAKRAVARTY
B RATUL CHAKRAVARTY AKSHITA SINGH 50

399 PRAVYA ANAND G Vivek Anand Jyoti Anand 60

400 TWISHA MALIK G ANIL MALIK KARISHMA 60

403 DHRITI AHUJA G RAJAT AHUJA RACHITA AHUJA 60

404 DAKSHIT TYAGI B UMANG TYAGI NEHA TYAGI 50

407 RIDHAAN SAHU B BIKASH CHANDRA SAHU ISHA BASNET 50

408 GURMEHAR SINGH B RAVINDER SINGH RAMANPREET KAUR 60

409 GARVIT LOHANI B Rakesh Kumar APURVA MITTAL 60

412 PRAGATI KUMAR G PARITOSH KUMAR GEETIKA KUMAR 65

413 PRAKRIT DHAKA B NAKUL DHAKA BABITA CHHIKARA 50

414 Veeya Sethi G Gaurav Sethi Garima Dasson 60

415 KIARA ARORA G TARUN ARORA PRIYANKA CHOPRA 60

416 KIANSH ARORA B TARUN ARORA PRIYANKA CHOPRA 60

417 AARYAV GUPTA B Ankur Gupta Seema Jain 50

422 ANIKA G MANENDRA SINGH SARITA 50

424 NAVIKA RAJPUT G SAURAV KUMAR REETU 50

426 HITARTH BHOLA B kamal bhola kanishka verma 60
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427 JIYANSH GABA B NISHANT GABA SURBHI MEHDIRATTA 50

428 NAUNIDH SINGH B RAMANDEEP SINGH RYTHAM KAUR 60

429 AANVI RAO G ABHISHEK RAO VINTI TYAGI 50

430 ADVIK RAJ B Ashish Ranjan Singh Prakashita Sweta 50

431 SIDDHEESH KUMAR B ABINASH KUMAR JYOTI PASWAN 50

432 AARAV YADAV B JASVEER SINGH ruchi 60

433 SWASTIK SHARMA B MUNEESH SHARMA NISHA SHARMA 50

434 KIYANSH KUKREJA B ATTAR KUKREJA DIVYA 60

435 DIVJYOT KAUR G GURDEEP SINGH GURMEET KAUR 50

436 AASHVI BAWA G Aakash Bawa Shivani Ahuja 65

437 BHUMIK SHARMA B Arsh Sharma NEHA SHARMA 0
OVERAGE

438 AGASTYA SONI B DHEERAJ SONI MANISHA SONI 60

439 HARSIFAT KAUR G Harmeet Singh Ashmeen Kaur 60

440 EIRA SETHI G TANUJ SETHI SAKSHI CHOPRA 60

442 KRISHNAVI G MAUSAM KUMAR GEETIKA 50

443 REEYANSH OBEROI B LT SH GAGAN OBEROI PALAK OBEROI 50

444 AGASTYA DUBEY B Pradeep Kumar Dubey Garima Dubey 50

445 RYAN SHOKEEN B ROBIN SHOKEEN POOJA 50

446 PRAVI ARORA G RAVI ARORA
PRAGNAYA 

MOHAPATRA
50

447 Avyansh Pandey B Avanish Kumar Pandey Poonam 50

448 MEHAR KAUR G Balvinder Singh Gandhi Kuljeet Kaur 50

449 DIVNOOR KAUR G Amandeep Singh Gurleen Kaur 50

450 RISHIV CHADHA B TYAG CHADHA PURNIMA DHALIA 50
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451 ABHYANSH SINGH B Abhay Kumar  Singh POOJA KUMARI 50

453 AYAAN BHARDWAJ B Sunil Kumar ARADHANA BAGGA 50

454 Arya Sharma G Rohit Sharma Kanika Sharma 60

455 Abbirah Sharma G Rohit Sharma Kanika Sharma 60

456 VANYA BOYLLA G Avinash MEENA 50

457 RAISHA KAUR G Manjit Singh Inderdeep Kaur 60

458 AADITRI HARJAI G RAVI HARJAI NISHEE AGARWAL 60

459 REYANSH MASIWAL B BRIJESH MASIWAL PREMA 60

460 PAHULPREET SINGH B KARNEET SINGH DAMANJOT KAUR 60

461 ALINA TANEJA G SUMIT TANEJA HIMASHI 50

462 HARSIFAT KAUR G HARVINDER SINGH SURJEET KAUR 50

463 RUDRANSH MOGHA B Gaurav Mogha Savita 50

464 KARMAN KAUR G Balbir Singh Jasmeet Kaur 50

465 RIDDHIMA PATWAL G DEEPAK PATWAL LAXMI OLI 50

466 PARTH GROVER B vikas grover deepika 60

467 NITYAM KAUSHIK B VIKAS KAUSHIK GEETIKA BHRIGU 50

468 CHAITANYA TYAGI B GOURAV TYAGI NEHA TYAGI 65

470 Krishnavi Kaushik G Aditya Kaushik Pragati Sharma 60

471 SHIVIN CHAUHAN B Sarvdeep Chauhan Shivani Singh 50

472 TRISHAAN SINGH B ADITYA KUMAR SUPRIYA SINGH 50

473 KAVNEET SINGH B ISHNEET SINGH ISHNEET KAUR 60

474 SHASHWAT SINGH B SUMIT SINGH BINDU SINGH 60

475 EVANA MALIK G MOHIT MALIK GURLEEN KAUR 60
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476 YATIKA SHARMA G SACHIN SHARMA AKANKSHA BHARDWAJ 60

477 KEERATH NARANG G ABHISHEK NARANG DEEPIKA 50

478 TEJAS BABBAR B SAHIL BABBAR
STUTI GROVER 

BABBAR
60

479 Anshika Bagga G Rahul Bagga Komal Bagga 50

480 HAMREET KAUR G JASLEEN SINGH AVNEET KAUR 50

481 Avyukt Upadhyay B Rajesh Upadhyay Anupam Parashar 50

482 KIANA NAGPAL G PIYUSH NAGPAL PREETIKA KALRA 60

483 NITYANSH DALAL B NITISH DALAL ASHU 60

484 SHUBHNEET KAUR G Gurpreet Singh Hardeep Kaur 50

485 AMAIRA KAUR VIRDI G Tarunjeet Singh Medha Virdi 0
OVERAGE

486 RISHAN KUMAR RAO B Shivam Kumar RACHNA SHARMA 50

487 Advit Singh B Sujeet Singh Alka Singh 50

490
SHRESHTHA 

BHARDWAJ
G SUDHIR KUMAR DUBEY POONAM KUMARI 50

491 SHINOY BATHLA B ARPIT BATHLA MEHAK SIDANA 50

492 Sivgun Singh B Sanjam Singh Bawleen Kaur 60

493 JEEVANSH MEHTA B JEEVANSH MEHTA URVASHI MEHTA 0
OVERAGE

494 SHIVANSH SHARMA B
JITENDER KUMAR 

SHARMA
NEHA SHARMA 0

OVERAGE

495 SWASTI PAHUJA G GAURAV PAHUJA NEHA KHANNA 60

496 Sahaj miglani B Jatin miglani Leena 50

498 Riyanshi Sharma G Love Sharma Ritu Sharma 60

499 NAMASVI VASHIST G PIYUSH KUMAR VASHIST ARTI 50

501 GURTAJ SINGH B Harmandeep Singh Manpreet kaur 0
OVERAGE

502 TRISHA KALRA G ANISH KALRA VARSHA KALRA 60



Reg. 

No.
Name of the Applicant

Gender 

(Boy/ Girl)
Father's Name Mother's Name

Weightage 

Points (100) 
Remarks

St. Cecilia's Public School (Minority)
OPEN / RESERVED SEATS WEIGHTAGE POINTS : 2026 - 27

Class : PRE - SCHOOL / NURSERY/ BALVATIKA- I  (Vikaspuri Wing)

DATE: 16.01.2026

503 INAYA AHMED G SHOAIB IQBAL ZEBA SAIFI 50

504 PARTTH YADAV B RAHUL YADAV RACHNA 50

505 ATHRV HARIT B AMAN GAURAV MISHA KATYAYAN 60

506 Ahana S Agnihotri G Satveer Singh Aakanksha Agnihotri 50

507 DIVYAM B NEERAJ RENU 0
OVERAGE

508 KAVISH B late SUNDEEP KUMAR NEHA 0
OVERAGE

510 PRISHA G Neeraj Vandna 50

511 AATHARV SISODIA B Rajesh Kumar Pooja 50

512 Abhimanyu Chouhan B Mohit Chouhan Pooja Chouhan 50

513 Dakshit B Bunty POOJA PAWAR 50

514 RENEE G DEEPAK Ojaswi Sharma 50

515 ANANT GABA B RAHUL GABA TANU 60

516 VAANSHIL B PRINCE VAISHALI KAUSHIK 50

517 ARI KRISHAN NARANG B RAMIT NARANG
KEVITSHENUO 

SEKHOSE NARANG
60

519 AVA PREM NARANG G RAMIT NARANG
KEVITSHENUO 

SEKHOSE NARANG
60

520 JEEVITI GIROTRA G Chiranjeevi Aditi aggarwal 50

521 Kinaya Gosain G Dishant Gosain Mehak Gosain 60

522 ABHIMANYU SINGH B Sachin Kumar JYOTI 0
OVERAGE

523 HARLEEN KAUR G Gagandeep Singh Gujral Manpreet Kaur 50

524 Anaadih Krishan B Krishan Kumar Aarti 50

526 JAPNAAZ KAUR G HARKIRAT SINGH TARANJEET KAUR 60

528 KAIRAV SHARMA B KUNAL SHARMA ASHA 0
OVERAGE

529 SARGUN MANCHANDA G Himanshu Manchanda Heena Manchanda 50



Reg. 

No.
Name of the Applicant

Gender 

(Boy/ Girl)
Father's Name Mother's Name

Weightage 

Points (100) 
Remarks

St. Cecilia's Public School (Minority)
OPEN / RESERVED SEATS WEIGHTAGE POINTS : 2026 - 27

Class : PRE - SCHOOL / NURSERY/ BALVATIKA- I  (Vikaspuri Wing)

DATE: 16.01.2026

530 KAASHVI VERMA G RISHABH VERMA Harsha Verma 50

531 Aviraj Mishra B Himanshu Mishra Mitali Jha 50

532 KRISHA VERMA G RISHABH VERMA Harsha Verma 50

533 ADHRIT LUTHRA B MR DHRUV LUTHRA RIDHIMA ARORA 50

534 Harshika Kataria G Gautam Kataria Shikha Arora 0
OVERAGE

S-101 VIRAAJDEEP SINGH B JASVIN SINGH HARLEEN KAUR 65

S-102 SHIVANSH SHARMA B KRISHNA DIVYA 50

S-103 AYAANSH TYAGI B ANKIT TYAGI KHUSHBOO GOYAL 65

S-104 TAAVISH TYAGI B ANKIT TYAGI KHUSHBOO GOYAL 65

S-105 VIRAJ GARG B PRINCE GARG MEGHNA GUPTA 50

S-106 DEMYRA ARYA G NITIN ARYA RANJEET KAUR 60

S-107 DHRTI AJMANI G DEEPANKAR AJMANI PAYAL KAPOOR 60

S-108 NAOMIKA MAHAJAN G AMIT MAHAJAN LOVEJEET KAUR 75

S-109 KHAVISH GERA B HIMANSHU GERA PRIYANKA GERA 60

S-110 KETUBH RAISINGHANI B GIRISH RAISINGHANI SHALINI RAISINGHANI 60

S-111 NIVAAN BHATIA B VIKAS BHATIA AMITA BHATIA 60

S-112 KAASHVI DALAL G RAVI DALAL NEHA DALAL 60

S-113 KASHIKA DALAL G RAVI DALAL NEHA DALAL 60

S-114 GURTEGH SINGH B
BIKRAMJEET SINGH 

MANOCHA
AVINASH KAUR 60

S-115 ADVIKA KHER G ANKIT KHER HARSHA KHER 60

S-116 GARVIT BASANDRAI B GAURAV BASANDRAI MONIKA BASANDRAI 80

S-117 AMAIRA CHAUHAN G SAGAR CHAUHAN MAHIMA TANDON 50

S-118 HARNAAZ KAUR G JASKARAN SINGH AMRITA KAUR 75
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S-119 SAIRA BINDRA G LOVEKESH BINDRA POONAM CHAWLA 50

S-120 MEERA SAPRA G AKSHAY SAPRA TWINKLE SAPRA 65

S-121 NIHIRAA GHOSH G VINAY GHOSH SRIJITA DUTTA 60

S-122 DAIVIK GARG B VINAY GARG HIMANSHI GARG 50

S-123 SAMAIRA G NAVEEN KUMAR PRIYANKA MANGLA 65

S-124 ANAYRA BANGA G KARAN BANGA RITI CHHABRA 50

S-125 AHEMREET KAUR G AARSHPREET SINGH GURPREET KAUR 60

S-126 SHIVAANYA GUPTA G ABHISHEK GUPTA SHALU GUPTA 55

S-127 SHIVAAKSH GUPTA B AAKASH GUPTA SHILPA GARG 55

S-128
RATTANDEEP SINGH 

JAGGI
B HARPREET SINGH JAGGI DARSHAN KAUR 0

UNDERAGE

S-129 SAMAIRA KATHURIA G SOURABH KATHURIA SUNAINA KATHURIA 65

S-130 KAVYA SEHGAL G INDER SEHGAL SHELLY SEHGAL 50

S-131 LAVYA SEHGAL G INDER SEHGAL SHELLY SEHGAL 50

S-132 MADHAV BABBAR B DINESH KUMAR BABBAR NEHA 65

S-133 AYAANSH MAJUMDAR B DIPAN MAJUMDAR DEEPSHIKA NANDI 60

S-134 MANRAJ SINGH B HARVINDER SINGH YASHIKA 60

S-135 NIMRAT KAUR G GURTAJ SINGH SAMRIDHI KAUR 80

S-136 AADVIK BHAGAT B DEEPAK KUMAR KHUSHBOO RANI 50

S-137 HARANSH SINGH B JASKARAN SINGH RUBLEEN KAUR 75

S-138 GURASEES KAUR G MANINDER SINGH ISHA KAUR 50

S-139 PRASHI BAKSHI G PRADEEP BAKSHI SHILPA VOHRA 60

S-140 SIRJAN SINGH B MANMEET SINGH SUKHVINDER KAUR 50

S-141 ERICA GOYAL G ABHISHEK GOYAL NEHA KUMARI 50
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S-142 AVYUKT SHARMA B ISHAN SHARMA DIKSHA BHAT 65

S-143 JAPJIT SINGH B BHHUPINDER SINGH SUPREET KAUR 60

S-144 KRISHIKA G MANISH MANGLA PRIYANKA 50

S-145 AKSHAT JAIN B SANYAM JAIN SHWETA JAIN 50

S-146 AYRA KHERA G RAJAT KHERA VAISHALI ARORA 50

S-147 AMREEN KAUR WALIA G JASDEEP SINGH WALIA NEHA WALIA 50

S-148 TISHA GROVER G SAURABH GROVER PRIYANKA GROVER 50

S-149 KRISH NARULA B VANEET NARULA ISHA NARULA 60

S-150 RASHIKA MAGGO G MANISH MAGGO GEETU MAGGO 65

S-151 DIVIT B SUMIT MANJU 50

S-152 VAIBHAV PASBOLA B SUBODH KUMAR KOMAL SUNDRIYAL 60

S-153 RUDRANSH MADAAN B SAURABH MADAAN DIVYA 50

S-154 VEDANSH MEHTO B AJIT KUMAR SAPNA 50

S-155 DARSHIKA G PANKAJ KUMAR MEENAKSHI 50

S-156 TVISHA MAHAJAN G AKASH MAHAJAN RIYA MAHAJAN 60

S-157 RITISHA GANDHI G DEEPAK GANDHI SIDHI GANDHI 65

S-158 BHAVNISH OBEROI B KUNAL ANCHAL SAXENA 60

S-159 AVRITA DHAKA G AVINASH SARITA 50

S-160 JEEVIKA MAKHIJA G SANCHIT KUMAR MEENA CHINPHARIA 50

S-161 SIVKAN SINGH B RAMANDEEP SINGH PARAMJEET KAUR 60

S-162 TIARA MEHRA G ROHIT MEHRA SHIVANI MEHRA 60

S-163 MAYRA GULATI G RAMAN GULATI REENA 60

S-164 AAYRA VERMA G MOHIT VERMA ALKA VERMA 75
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S-165 JASMEHAR KAUR G AMARPREET SINGH RANJEET KAUR 60

S-166 AVYAN SONI B ASHOK KUMAR SHWETA VERMA 50

S-167 NANDITA G NANDAN KUMAR PUNITA KUMARI 60

S-168 DIVISHA MIGLANI G ADITYA MIGLANI ASHIMA MIGLANI 75

S-169 BHAVISH BATRA B KUNAL BATRA MONIKA BATRA 60

S-170 KIA GUNWANI G SUMIT GUNWANI TANUJA GUNWANI 50

S-171 NITIKSHA SAINI G SACHIN SAINI SHALINI SAINI 50

S-172 RITIK AGGARWAL B SAURABH AGGARWAL MEERA BANSAL 50

S-173 PRISHA GUPTA G RAHUL GUPTA DEEPA GUPTA 65

S-174 ADVIK TRIPATHI B PRASHANT TRIPATHI AKANKSHA SHUKLA 50

S-175 HANAYA KHARBANDA G TARUN KHARBANDA KIRTI KHARBANDA 50

S-176 NAKSH BATHLA B KUNAL BATHLA BHANU BHOLA 50

S-177 YUVAKSHI SINGH G CHATAR SINGH BHARTI SINGH 50

S-178 MANRAJ KAUR G CHARANDEEP SINGH KAMALJEET KAUR 65

S-179 VARNIKA JOLIA G HITENDER KUMAR POONAM JOILIA 60

S-180 VIDIPT JOLIA B HITENDER KUMAR POONAM JOILIA 60

S-181 VARUSH KAPOOR B VARUN KAPOOR SHIVANI CHAUDHARY 65

S-182 GURMUKH SINGH BEDI B GURJEET SINGH BEDI LOVENEET KAUR 60

S-183 GORANSH VERMA B NITIN MUKESH VERMA ESHU VERMA 75

S-184 NAYANSH KHURANA B DEEPAK KHURANA SHIKHA KHURANA 60

S-185 PRIZLEEN KAUR G BALJEET SINGH HARPREET KAUR 50

S-186 DEVYAAN TYAGI B ABHISHEK TYAGI CHANCHAL 50

S-187 DESHIV TYAGI B ABHISHEK TYAGI CHANCHAL 50
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S-188 GURASEES KAUR G MALKIT SINGH GURCHARAN KAUR 65

S-189 SARTAAJ SINGH B INDERPREET SINGH HARSIMRAN KAUR 50

S-190 NAWAB SINGH SETHI B EKJOT SINGH VANSHIKA MIGLANI 60

S-191 AVIRAJ SINGH BANGA B HARMEET SINGH BANGA
HASHMEET KAUR 

BINDRA
50

S-192 PARTH GUPTA B PANKAJ GUPTA POOJA JUNEJA 50

S-193 EKNOOR KAUR G SARABJEET SINGH PREETI LODHI 50

S-194 KRISHIV GARG B SANDEEP GARG ASHA GARG 60

S-195 PRANIKA KUMAR G DR. VIKAS KUMAR DR. KEERTY SHARMA 65

S-196 AVREET KAUR G KAWALPREET SINGH NAVJOT KAUR 60

S-197 ZAARA ANSARI G ASLAM ANSARI
MAUTHANSRI DEKA 

NARZI
50

S-198 AVREEN KAUR G SARABPREET SINGH JASLEEN KAUR 60

S-199 KIARA GOYAL G DEEPAN GOYAL NIDHI GOYAL 50

S-200 SHIVANSH RAI MEHTA B SACHIN MEHTA HARSHITA DUNG 60

S-201 MANTEGH SINGH B GURJEET SINGH POOJA 60

S-202 KRISHAV GAUR B KAUSHAL GAUR HEMA KAUSHAL GAUR 65

S-203 RIANA BHATIA G VIPUL BHATIA AMRIT PAL KAUR 60

S-204 ARYA BHATIA G VIPUL BHATIA AMRIT PAL KAUR 60

S-205
BHAVNOOR KAUR 

SABHARWAL
G

GAGANDEEP 

SABHARWAL
AVJYOT KAUR BALUJA 50

S-206 DIVRAJ SINGH B RAMANDEEP SINGH SIMARJEET KAUR 60

S-207 MYSHA KHAN G TAQVIM AHMAD KHAN GAJAL KHAN 50

S-208 VIRAJ TYAGI B MONTY TYAGI NEHA TYAGI 50

S-209 IKNOOR KAUR SAINI G ISHMEET SINGH SAINI GURVANDNA 50

S-210 MOHAN KAPOOR B SHUBHAM KAPOOR VAISHNO LONGANI 50
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S-211 KIYAAN JINDAL B MUKUL JINDAL KRITIKA JINDAL 65

S-212 FATEHVIR SINGH B RAMANDEEP SINGH SIMRAN KAUR 60

S-213 NIDHYA SOOD G SINGLE PARENT KRITIKA SOOD 55

S-214 JANVI KATARIA G MANOJ KUMAR PADMINI 50

S-215 SAVREEN KAUR G AVNEET SINGH SUPREET KAUR 50

S-216 MEHAR MAKAN G SANJEEV MAKAN ASHLEY KATARIA 65

S-217 DHRITI GARG G CHETAN GARG SAKSHI GARG 50

S-218 DEVBIR SINGH B SAHEBIR SINGH BHAVYA KAUR 0
UNDERAGE

S-219 MITAKSHI SACHDEVA G CHIRAG SACHDEVA LISHA SACHDEVA 50

S-220 AMAIRA TRIPATHI G AMIT KUMAR TRIPATHI ASHU BANSAL 50

S-221 AISHLEEN KAUR G JASPREET SINGH HARNEET KAUR 50

S-222 SANVIK KUMAR B ASHISH KUMAR SWATI DAS 0
UNDERAGE

S-223 TRIAKSH JAIN B DEEPAK JAIN PRIYA AGGARWAL 50

S-224 DUA FATHIMA G MOHAMMAD FAISAL IQRA BANO 60

S-225 NIDHI BHATT G
PRAKASH CHANDRA 

BHATT
POOJA BHATT 60

S-226 DANATAYA KALRA G SAHIL KALRA ARADHIKA KALRA 60

S-227 AMBER KAUR G AMANJOT SINGH OSHIN DHILLON 50

S-228 FATEH SINGH B LOVEMEET SINGH DUA KRATIKA KAUR 50

S-229 HARTEJ SINGH B KIRAT PAL SINGH GAGANMEET KAUR 50

S-230 KARTIK MALHOTRA B KAMAL MALHOTRA BHARTI 55

S-231 ARMAAN GERA B ANIL GERA PARUL JUNEJA 60

S-232 BHAVYANSH JHA B ALOK KUMAR BHAWNA KUMARI 60

S-233 AVYAAN NANGIA B SUMIT NANGIA SAKSHI NANGIA 0
UNDERAGE
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S-234
HARSHITA 

CHOUDHARY
G RAHUL CHOUDHARY NIBEDITA MISHRA 50

S-235
SANKALP SUMANT 

BACHCHAN 
B

RAUSHAN KR. 

BACHCHAN
POONAM BACHCHAN 50

S-236 DIVISHA RAWAL G HEMRAJ RAWAL NATASHA BANSAL 50

S-237 JASMEH SINGH B SOHAN SINGH HARPREET KAUR 50

S-238
ARSHVEER SINGH 

AHUJA
B SUPREET SINGH AHUJA JASPREET KAUR 50

S-239 PRAVIKSHA G SOURABH KASHYAP SHILPI KASHYAP 50

S-240 DILMEHAR KAUR G GURMANAK SINGH MANINDER KAUR 50

S-241
KRISHANG 

CHAUDHARY
B BANTY CHAUDHARY SAYONI DHARA 50

S-242 KHIANSH ARORA B DISHANT ARORA KANIKA ARORA 50

S-243 HARNAAZ KAUR G TEJINDER PAL SINGH HARMEET KAUR 60

S-244 RUDRAKSH B JITENDER KUMAR SHASHI SARAIWAL 65

S-245 GAIANA G KRISHAN KUMAR JASLEEN KAUR 60

S-246 SAESHA SHARMA G SOURABH SHARMA PREETI SHARMA 50

S-247 HARSHIV KAPOOR B KAPIL KAPOOR HUNNY KAPOOR 50

S-248 KABIR B KUSHAGRA PARUL 60

S-249 YASHIKA G KUSHAGRA PARUL 60

S-250 PEHARRAJ SINGH B KUNWARMEET SINGH MANPREET KAUR 50

S-251
MANKIRAT SINGH 

DHANJAL
B KULVINDER SINGH RANJEET KAUR 60

S-252 KRITHVIK JAISWAL B ANKIT JAISWAL GUNJAN VERMA 50

S-253 SHLOK CHATURVEDI B SURAJ CHATURVEDI PRIYA CHATURVEDI 60

S-254 DIYA TANWAR G SUNIL KUMAR PRIYA SINGH 60

S-255 AGAM SINGH B PRABHJOT SINGH HARDEEP KAUR 60

S-256 PARTH GARG B SANJAY MEENA 60
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S-257 SHANAYA GARG G SANDEEP KUMAR PURNIMA 60

S-258 DAIVIK PHORE B ROHIT RACHNA DABAS 50

S-259 AMREEN KAUR G MANPREET SINGH JASVINDER KAUR 60

S-260 KARAMVEER SINGH B RAVINDER SINGH CHANPREET KAUR 0
OVERAGE

S-261 JIVIN PRAJAPATI B VISHAL RAJA PRAJAPATI PRIYANKA 50

S-262 ANSHIKA YADAV G NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV RUVAL YADAV 60

S-263 ANGAD SINGH B GURDEEP SINGH JASMEET KAUR 65

S-264 SIA VEDI G ANKIT VEDI HASIKA VEDI 50

S-265 ARNAV TANDON B AMIT TANDON SHILPY TANDON 50

S-266 JASREEN KAUR G
HARSIMRAN SINGH 

BAGGA
JASPREET KAUR HORA 60

S-267 ADVIKA MADAN G RAHUL MADAN SAKSHI 50

S-268 GAURIKA SETHI G SAJAL SETHI AKANSHA SETHI 50

S-269 DEVANYA BANSAL G VISHU BANSAL DEEPIKA GUPTA 50

S-270 CHAHAT KHANNA G PUNEET KHANNA CHARU KHANNA 60

S-271 HANAYA KAUR G HARPREET SINGH SIMARJEET KAUR 50

S-272 YUNAY KUMAR B MANAV KUMAR ANKITA ARYA 60

S-273 KIARA MALIK G ABHISHEK MALIK SIMRAN KAUR 50

S-274
REYANSH KUMAR 

SINHA
B SATISH KUMAR SINHA NITU RAJGIRI BHAGAT 60

S-275 HITHIKA CHOPRA G RINKEL CHOPRA BALJIT KAUR 50

S-276 AANYA G SUSHIL KUMAR JYOTI 50

S-277 SHREE DHOUNDIYAL G RAHUL DHOUNDIYAL DIVYA SHARMA 60

S-278 NEHAAN KHANAGWAL B GAURAV ISHA GAMBHIR 60

S-279 GANIV SINGH B LAKHBIR SINGH PRABHJYOT KAUR 60
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S-280 JEEVANJOT SINGH B PARVINDER SINGH BHARAMJOT KAUR 50

S-281 AVLYN KAUR G JASPAL SINGH RAJBEER KAUR 50

S-282 PRABHMAN KAUR G AMANDEEP SINGH PRABHJOT KAUR 60

S-283
REHATVEER SINGH 

BAKHSHI
B

JASPREET SINGH 

BAKHSHI 
PRABJHJOT KAUR 50

S-284 GURVANSH SINGH B NAVJOT SINGH JASPREET KAUR 60

S-285 RIYANK NATHIYA B RAVI KUMAR PRIYANKA TAILOR 0
UNDERAGE

S-286 JAITEG SINGH B HARNEET SINGH MANMEET KAUR 60

S-287 IKTAJ SINGH SAHNI B ARSHDEEP SINGH SIMRANJEET KAUR 50

S-288 DIYAN MAHAJAN B RAHUL MAHAJAN SARJU GUPTA 60

S-289 SHAURYA KUMAR B BIBHUTI BHUSAN SANGEETA KUMARI 50

S-290 KAASHNI SHARMA G AVINASH SHARMA LATESH SHARMA 60

S-291 RUBANI KAUR G PRITPAL SINGH RAJVINDER KAUR 50

S-292 RIYAAN KAKKAR B GAURAV KAKKAR GEETANJALI KAKKAR 50

S-293 PRISHA MEHTA G HEMANT MEHTA SWECHA MEHTA 60

S-294 GARVIT RAJPUT B VIJAY KISHOR ADITI RAJPUT 50

S-295 ATTHARV VERMA B DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA PREETI VERMA 60

S-296 SHIV TIWARI B KAMAL TIWARI AKANKSHA TIWARI 50

S-297 DRUVI MAHNA G DEEPAK MAHNA JYOTI MAHNA 60

S-298 JESSY KAUR G SATINDER PAL SINGH HARNEET KAUR 0
UNDERAGE

S-299 ARUNIMA SINGH G HIMANSHU SINGH MADHU BHARTI 60

S-300 RAGHAV GUPTA B NITIN GUPTA ANJU GUPTA 50

S-301 ISHNOOR SINGH B AMARJOT SINGH RAVLEEN KAUR 50

S-302 VIRAJ B ANAND CHANDELA NEERAJ 50



Reg. 

No.
Name of the Applicant

Gender 

(Boy/ Girl)
Father's Name Mother's Name

Weightage 

Points (100) 
Remarks

St. Cecilia's Public School (Minority)
OPEN / RESERVED SEATS WEIGHTAGE POINTS : 2026 - 27

Class : PRE - SCHOOL / NURSERY/ BALVATIKA- I  (Vikaspuri Wing)

DATE: 16.01.2026

S-303 ANSH VIJAYAVARGIYA B ANKIT VIJAY
REKHA 

VIJAYAVARGIYA
0

UNDERAGE

S-304 SAMRAJ SINGH JOHAR B NAVJOT SINGH SANGEETA 60

S-305
ISHAR SINGH 

PASRICHA
B SINGLE PARENT BIMALJEET KAUR 60

S-306 JAPNAAZ KAUR G HARPREET SINGH PRABHNOOR KAUR 60

S-307 KIAAN KAPOOR B NAMIT KAPOOR RICHA KAPOOR 50

S-308 AARYA GUPTA G RAVIKANT GUPTA SHRADDHA GUPTA 60

S-309 SHIVANYA SETHI G NIKHIL SETHI PALAK CHHABRA 50

S-310 HARBAAZ SINGH B MANDEEP SINGH RANA PRUBHJYOT KAUR 75

S-311 HARSHIKHA SETH G RAJAT SETH POOJA MEHRA 50

S-312 HARASEES KAUR G UPINDER BEDI HARMEET KAUR 60

S-313 SHREYANSH GULATI B ANKIT GULATI RICHA GULATI 60

S-314 DEVANK ANAND B KAPIL KUMAR MEENU SOOD 50

S-315 SHAARAV SHARMA B BALKRISHAN SHARMA CHITRAMANI 60

S-316 AMAY VASHISHTHA B KAMAL KANT SHARMA
SOMPRABHA 

DOTOLIYA
60

S-317 JIVISHA YADAV G DEEPANKAR YADAV ANJU YADAV 50

S-318 ANSHIKA G DEEPAK VAID SANDHYA 50

S-319 DIVJOT KAUR G DALBEER SINGH
MEENU SADEORA 

BAGGA
60


